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Position Other Positions Held County

Supervising Adult Psych Psych Spec Inpt-U
Adult Psychiatrist

Supervng Mentl Hlth CIn-E

Psych Social Worker Il

Mar And Fam Therapist Il

Mar And Fam Therapist Il

Psych Social Worker Il

Mar And Fam Therapist Il

Mar And Fam Therapist Il

Mar And Fam Therapist |

Mar And Fam Therapist |

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Primary Care Interface
Primary Care Interface
Primary Care Interface
Primary Care Interface
Primary Care Interface
Primary Care Interface
Primary Care Interface
Primary Care Interface
Primary Care Interface
Primary Care Interface

Primary Care Interface

Total Wages
$208,238
$97,414
$93,657
$87,007
$83,294
$78,775
$76,479
$75,906
$71,950
$68,739
$60,632



