	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervising Adult Psych	Psych Spec Inpt-U	San Mateo County	Primary Care Interface	\$208,238
2.	Adult Psychiatrist		San Mateo County	Primary Care Interface	\$97,414
3.	Supervng Mentl Hlth Cln-E		San Mateo County	Primary Care Interface	\$93,657
4.	Psych Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Primary Care Interface	\$87,007
5.	Mar And Fam Therapist II		San Mateo County	Primary Care Interface	\$83,294
6.	Mar And Fam Therapist II		San Mateo County	Primary Care Interface	\$78,775
7.	Psych Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Primary Care Interface	\$76,479
8.	Mar And Fam Therapist II		San Mateo County	Primary Care Interface	\$75,906
9.	Mar And Fam Therapist II		San Mateo County	Primary Care Interface	\$71,950
10.	Mar And Fam Therapist I		San Mateo County	Primary Care Interface	\$68,739
11.	Mar And Fam Therapist I		San Mateo County	Primary Care Interface	\$60,632